Jury 2023

10:00 Blended Worship Service
NO Fellowship Time

NO Sunday School

NO 5th Sunday Potluck

1

2 3 4 INDEPENDANCE DAY 5 6 7 8
10:00 Blended Worship Service (Church Office Closed) 745 Men's Breakfast (Panera) 8:00 Men's Monthly Breakfast (FH)
NO Fellowship Time
NO Sunday School

6:00 Youth - Strike & Spare Meet Up

7:00 Praise Team
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
8:30 Chancel Choir 7:45 Men’s Breakfast (Panera)
9:00 Traditional Worship Service . .
10:00 Pastor Felicia Meet and 10:00 Monthly Lad[es Gatherlng
Greet Reception-Fellowship Time 10:00 Card Fellowship Group (Library)
10:30 Sunday School NO Youth Grou

) ) p

11:15 Contemporary Worship Service 7:00 Praise Team
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
8:30 Chancel Choir . ,
900 Traditional Worship Service 7:45 Men's Breakfast (Panera)
10:00 Fellowship Time 6:00 Children’s Group
10:30 Sunday School NO Youth Group
11:15 Contemporary Worship Service NO Chancel Choir

7:00 Praise Team
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
8:30 Chaqqel Choir _ _ 7:45 Men’s Breakfast (Panera)
9:00 Traditional Worship Service Youth 2023 (Daytona Beach) | 6:00 Children’s Group Youth 2023 (Daytona Beach)
10:00 Fellowship Time < NO Youth Group >
10:30 Sunday School 6:30 Small Group with Felicia &
11:15 Contemporary Worship Service Moses hosted by Bill &
2:30 Devotion and Singing - NHC Charlotte Mason
30 PROMOTION SUNDAY 31

Rehoboth UMC

2601 Cages Bend Road
Gallatin, TN 37066

Phone: 615-757-3262

E-mail: churchum@gmail.com




10
10
1
14
16
18
19
20
21

70@ Rirthdays

Jo Ann Calabro
Courtney Cathcart
Jan Stark

Sara Miller

Sam Hagler
Nadean Lee

Anne Dorris
Janice Milliron
Jack Broeckelmann

Tim Cage

22
23
24
24
24
27
28
29
30
31

Danny Tucker
Mary D'Angelo
Alicia Mason
Alex Sloan

Kim Stanfield
Chris Walker
Gayle Graening
Dominic Cathcart
Tyler Sheppard
Carrie Neblett

O 00 N N & & O =

A ug ust Birthdays

Ben Hagler

Patsy Kelley
JoAnn Bates
Trent Willbanks
Mollie Sheppard
Summer Wombles
Lori Kennedy

Maureen Linder

10
13
20
24
27
28
30

Kay Brainerd
Ruth Hagler
Susan King
Jun Rivera
Scott Boone
Vanessa Smith

Patty Hanson




