JULY 2023

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2 10:00 Blended Worship Service NO Fellowship Time NO Sunday School	3	4 INDEPENDANCE DAY (Church Office Closed)	5 7:45 Men's Breakfast (Panera) 6:00 Youth - Strike & Spare Meet Up 7:00 Praise Team	6	7	8 8:00 Men's Monthly Breakfast (FH)
9 8:30 Chancel Choir 9:00 Traditional Worship Service 10:00 Pastor Felicia Meet and Greet Reception-Fellowship Time 10:30 Sunday School 11:15 Contemporary Worship Service	10	11	12 7:45 Men's Breakfast (Panera) 10:00 Monthly Ladies Gathering 10:00 Card Fellowship Group (Library) NO Youth Group 7:00 Praise Team	13	14	15
16 8:30 Chancel Choir 9:00 Traditional Worship Service 10:00 Fellowship Time 10:30 Sunday School 11:15 Contemporary Worship Service	17	18	19 7:45 Men's Breakfast (Panera) 6:00 Children's Group NO Youth Group NO Chancel Choir 7:00 Praise Team	20	21	22
23 8:30 Chancel Choir 9:00 Traditional Worship Service 10:00 Fellowship Time 10:30 Sunday School 11:15 Contemporary Worship Service 2:30 Devotion and Singing - NHC	24	25 Youth 2023 (Daytona Beach)	26 7:45 Men's Breakfast (Panera) 6:00 Children's Group NO Youth Group 6:30 Small Group with Felicia & Moses hosted by Bill & Charlotte Mason	27	28 Youth 2023 (Daytona Beach)	29
30 PROMOTION SUNDAY 10:00 Blended Worship Service NO Fellowship Time NO Sunday School NO 5th Sunday Potluck	31					Rehoboth UMC 2601 Cages Bend Road Gallatin, TN 37066 Phone: 615-757-3262 E-mail: churchum@gmail.com

July Birthdays

	2	Jo	Ann	Cal	labro
--	---	----	-----	-----	-------

- 10 Courtney Cathcart
- 10 Jan Stark
- 11 Sara Miller
- 14 Sam Hagler
- 16 Nadean Lee
- 18 Anne Dorris
- 19 Janice Milliron
- 20 Jack Broeckelmann
- 21 Tim Cage

- 22 Danny Tucker 23 Mary D'Angelo
- 24 Alicia Mason
- 24 Alex Sloan
- 24 Kim Stanfield
- 27 Chris Walker
- 28 Gayle Graening
- 29 Dominic Cathcart
- 30 Tyler Sheppard
- 31 Carrie Neblett

August Birthdays

- 1 Ben Hagler
- 5 Patsy Kelley
- 6 JoAnn Bates
- 6 Trent Willbanks
- 7 Mollie Sheppard
- 7 Summer Wombles
- 8 Lori Kennedy
- 9 Maureen Linder

- 10 Kay Brainerd
- 13 Ruth Hagler
- 20 Susan King
- 24 Jun Rivera
- 27 Scott Boone
- 28 Vanessa Smith
- 30 Patty Hanson